LAST, FIRST NAME

KING, BYRON
RUBALCAVA, NORMA
KUTCH, ERIC
CONNER, GEOFFREY
GUTIERREZ, DIANA
PERMIT TECH GROUP
CIRILO, VERONICA
CARDONA, ANABEL
HARRIS, ASHLEY
PRESTON, CARLEE
GUTIERREZ, ROBERTO
PEREZ, LINDA

FRY, AMANDA
REYES, ARISSA
MAYORGA, EVELYN
GUZMAN, MARIA
CHAVEZ, JOSE
SMITH, LaMARCO
ESENWAH, REGINALD

LAST, FIRST NAME

MAIN CONTACT INFORMATION
DESSELLE, ERIC

COMPLEX COMMERCIAL PLANS
LAUCK, MICHAEL
ECHEVARRIA, ROBIN

EDDINS, JIMMY

JONES, JOHN

PIHLASKARI, HANNU

MEDIUM COMMERCIAL PLANS
SHARP, DARRELL
ARTHUR-OSAGHAE, WILLIE
LIGHT COMMERCIAL PLANS
SMITH, BRIAN

ACOSTA, LUIS

CARRASCO, ALBERTO
CASTANEDA, VICTOR
CORDOVA, ANGEL

TECH SUPPORT TEAM

CANTU, EDWIN

BLAINE, WILLIAM
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'HOUSTON

PERMITTINGC CENTER

Main Email: Houston.PermittingCenter@houstontx.gov

Building Official

Administrative Specialist

Plan Review Deputy Building Official
Division Manager

Administrative Specialist

Administration Manager
Customer Service Section Chief
Permit Specialist

Permit Specialist

Permit Technician

Permit Supervisor

Permit Technician

Permit Technician

Permit Technician Aide
Customer Service Section Chief
Permit Specialist

Permit Specialist

Permit Technician

Administration Manager

Plan Analyst Supervisor
Sr. Plan Analyst
Sr. Plan Analyst
Sr. Plan Analyst
Sr. Plan Analyst

Plan Analyst Supervisor
Sr. Plan Analyst

Sr. Plan Analyst
Sr. Plan Analyst
Sr. Plan Analyst
Sr. Plan Analyst
Sr. Plan Analyst

Permit Specialist
Sr. Plan Analyst

Main Line: 832-394-9000

PLAN REVIEW SECTION

EMAIL
Byron.King@houstontx.gov

Norma.Rubalcava@houstontx.gov

Eric.Kutch@houstontx.gov

Geoffrey.Conner@houstontx.gov

Diana.Gutierrez@houstontx.gov

Veronica.Cirilo@houstontx.gov

Anabel.Cardona@houstontx.gov

Ashley.Harris@houstontx.gov
Carlee.Preston@houstontx.gov
Roberto.Gutierrez@houstontx.gov
Linda.Perez@houstontx.gov
Amanda.Fry@houstontx.gov
Arissa.Reyes@houstontx.gov
Evelyn.Mayorga@houstontx.gov
Maria.Guzman@houstontx.gov
Jose.Chavez@houstontx.gov
LaMarco.Smith@houstontx.gov

Reginald.Esenwah@houstontx.gov
STRUCTURAL COMMERCIAL PLAN REVIEW

EMAIL

Eric.Desselle@houstontx.gov

Michael.Lauck@houstontx.gov
Robin.Echevarria@houstontx.gov
Jimmy.Eddins@houstontx.gov
John.Jones@houstontx.gov
Hannu.Pihlaskari@houstontx.gov

Darrell.Sharp@houstontx.gov

Willie.Arthur-Osaghae@houstontx.gov

Brian.Smith2@houstontx.gov
Luis.Acosta@houstontx.gov
Alberto.Carrasco@houstontx.gov
Victor.Castaneda@houstontx.gov
Angel.Cordova@houstontx.gov

Edwin.Cantu@houstontx.gov
William.Blaine@houstontx.gov
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Commercial.PlanReview@houstontx.gov

832-394-9291
832-394-9312
832-394-9293
832-394-9203
832-394-9038

832-394-9073
832-394-9074
832-394-9206
832-394-8935
832-394-9392
832-394-9081
832-394-9472
832-394-9218
832-394-9549
832-394-8856
832-394-9389
832-394-9212
832-394-9173

832-394-8810
832-394-9204

832-394-9192
832-394-9092
832-394-9166
832-394-9535
832-394-8939

832-394-9195
832-394-9198

832-394-8886
832-394-9012
832-394-8904
832-394-9534
832-395-6788

832-394-9194
832-394-8968

2nd LANGUAGE

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

Spanish

2nd LANGUAGE

Spanish

Spanish



